
Upcoming CCDF Working Group meetings: June - August 
 
State and Municipal Statutory Plan Process 
Co-chairs: Rep. Cristin McCarthy-Vahey and Erin Kemple 
 
Upcoming meetings: 
Thursday, June 9th 

Thursday, July 14th 
Thursday, August 11th 
Thursday, September 8th 
 
Contact info: 
erin@ctfairhousing.org; Cristin.McCarthyVahey@cga.ct.gov 
 
Municipal Affordable Housing Plans 
Co-chairs: Rep Roland Lemar and Tim Hollister 
 
Upcoming meetings: 
Thursday, June 2nd 

Thursday, June 23rd 
Thursday, July 14th 
Thursday, July 28th 
 
Contact info: 
Roland.Lemar@cga.ct.gov; thollister@hinckleyallen.com 
 
Sewerage 
Co-chairs: Sen. Christine Cohen and Donna Hamzy 
 
Upcoming meetings: 
TBD 
 
Contact info: 
Christine.Cohen@cga.ct.gov; DHamzy@CCM-CT.ORG 
 
State Coordinated Housing Plan 
Co-chairs: Rep. Q. Williams and Kiley Gosselin 
 
Upcoming meetings: 
Thursday, June 23rd 
Tuesday, July 12th 

Thursday, August 11th 
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Quentin.Phipps@cga.ct.gov; kiley@pschousing.org 
 
Model Code and Design Development 
Co-chairs: Rep Joe Zullo and David Barkin 
Upcoming meetings: 
Friday June 17th 
Friday, July 29th  
 
Joe.Zullo@cga.ct.gov; david.barkin@ct.gov 
 
 
CC: 
ashley.foreman@cga.ct.gov; alexander.pattacini@cga.ct.gov; matthew.brokman@cga.ct.gov; 
Nat.Mclaughlin@ct.gov; martin.heft@ct.gov; William.cromwell@cga.ct.gov 
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